CinCin

Welcome to CinCin!

We are thrilled to share with you our diverse and
thoughtful beverage program. We offer Italian
classics, innovative original cocktails, and Grappa, to
cover a wide range of flavour profiles and drink
styles.

Respecting the past, living in the present, and
looking forward to the future, we know we have
something you will love.

-Bar Team
Stacey Ackerman
Shawn Horgan



“Always do sober what you said you’d do drunk. That
will teach you to keep your mouth shut.”
-Ernest Hemingway
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APERITIVO

Light pre-dinner cocktails

AMUSE BOUZ (102) 10
Light, Refreshing, Tart

RUSSO LIMONCELLO

COCCHI AMERICANO BIANCO, LEMON

LA TENTAZIONE 19
Light Smoke, Refreshing

GLENFIDDICH 12yr, APEROL

GINGER, LEMON

DOPPIETTA 16
Tropical, Bittersweet

BACARDI 8yr, VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO

CAMPARI, PINEAPPLE, LIME

TAUGHT HODDY 15
EARL GREY INFUSED JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
ELISIR GAMBRINUS FORTIFIED WINE, LEMON

NEGRONI

Our takes on the best bitter classic. A great way to start your meal!

COASTAL NEGRONI (30z2) 15
COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO

SHERINGHAM SEASIDE GIN

NORI INFUSED CAMPARI

NEGRONI BIANCO (302) 17
BENIAMINO MOSCATO GRAPPA

LILLET BLANC

COCCHI AMERICANO BIANCO

CLASSIC NEGRONI (302) 15
TANQUERAY GIN

CAMPARI

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO

ALL COCKTAILS CONTAIN 20z OF ALCOHOL UNLESS NOTED



HOUSE COCKTAILS

Our newest creations from our bar team!

FUMO GUSTO 15
SOMBRA MEZCAL, YUZU KOSHO

GRAND MARNIER COUDON ROUGE

YUZU, LIME, TOGARASHI SPICE

IN BLOOM 16
TANQUERAY GIN, ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER

GINGER, HONEY, LEMON, EGG WHITE

CARDAMOM BITTERS

PASSIONATE AZTEC 15
CAZADOREZ BLANCO TEQUILA, CREME DE CACAO
PASSIONFRUIT, LIME, AZTEC CHOCOLATE BITTERS

SALT RIM

MOSCOW FOG 16
EARL GREY INFUSED VODKA, SONS OF VANCOUVER
AMARETTO, LEMON, HONEY, EGG WHITE

LAVENDER BITTERS

BANGKOK BUTTERFLY 16
TANQUERAY RANGPUR GIN, PIERRE FERRAND

DRY CURACAO, BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER SYRUP, YUZU
LEMON, CITRUS VANILLA GELITAN FOAM

TRINIDAD TAI

16
APPLETON 12yr RUM, ANGOSTURA AMARO
HOUSE MADE ORGEAT, LIME, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

GODFATHER OF VANCOUVER 21
ARDBEG 10yr, GLENMORANGIE 10yr, SONS OF
VANCOUVER AMARETTO, LEMON TWIST

MEZZANOTTE MANHATTAN (302z) 18
ALBERTA PREMIUM RYE, OLD GRAND DAD BOURBON
LUCANO AMARO, PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY

ANGOSTURA BITTERS, ORANGE ANGOSTURA BITTERS

ALL COCKTAILS CONTAIN 20z OF ALCOHOL UNLESS NOTED
2



LOW ABV

Light and refreshing cocktails that are not too strong

BELLINI
WHITE PEACH PUREE, MASSOLINO MOSCATO D’ASTI
KETEL ONE BOTANICAL PEACH, PROSECCO

EL PALOMINO

CAZADORES BLANCO TEQUILA, APEROL

TUACA VANILLA LIQUEUR, CINNAMON SYRUP
LIME, GRAPEFRUIT, GRAPEFRUIT BITTERS, SODA

KISS FROM A ROSE
KETEL ONE BOTANICAL GRAPEFRUIT & ROSE
ROSE PLUM WINE, FRESH LEMON, ROSE WINE

LAMPONE FRANCESE (1.502)
TANQUERAY GIN, CREME D'CASSIS, LEMON
RASPBERRY BLACK TEA SYRUP, PROSECCO

NON-ALCOHOLIC

PEAR GINGER PUNCH
PEAR, APPLE, GINGER, CINNAMON, SODA

FRESH FRUIT PUNCH
A BLEND OF FRESH PRESSED JUICES

TROPICAL SUNSET
FRESH PINEAPPLE, POMEGRANATE, LIME, SODA

GINGER BEER
HOUSE MADE WITH FRESH PRESSED GINGER

RASPBERRY TEA LIMONADA
RASPBERRY BLACK TEA SYRUP, LEMON, SODA

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES
ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, OR GRAPEFRUIT

WARSTEINER FRESH NON-ALCOHOLIC

15

14

14

15

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

7.50

8.00



BEER

LOCAL DRAFT
STEAMWORKS LION'S GATE LAGER
RUSSEL BREWING PALE ALE

MAIN ST. NAKED FOX IPA

330ML BOTTLES

33 ACRES OF LIFE - Vancouver, Canada
PHILLIP'S BLUE BUCK ALE - Victoria, Canada
MENABREA - Piedmont, Italy

PERONI - Rome, Italy

ALHAMBRA - Grenada, Spain

PILSNER URQUELL - Czech Republic

473ML CAN

GLUTENBERG BLONDE - Montreal, Canada

GUINNESS - Dublin, Ireland

DRY CIDER

473ML CAN

WINDFALL JACKPOT - North Vancouver, Canada

WINDFALL HAIL MARY - North Vancouver, Canada

500ML BOTTLE

NARAMATA PEAR - Naramata, BC, Canada

NARAMATA HOPRICOT - Naramata, BC, Canada
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8.00
8.00
8.00

7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00

9.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00



APERITIVO/DIGESTIVO (202)

AMARO AVERNA 10.00
AMARO DEL CAPO VECCHIO, CAFFO 11.00
AMARO LUCANO 12.00
AMARO LUXARDO ABANO 9.00
AMARO MONTENEGRO 10.00
AMARO NARDINI 14.50
AMARO NONINO 16.50
AMARO PUNAGRO 14.00
AMARO SUPER PUNCH, JANNAMICO 12.00
AMARO VACA MORA, JACOPO POLI 12.00
ANTICA FORMULA 9.00
APEROL 9.00
CARDAMARO 18.00
CAMPARI 9.00
CINZANO, ROSSO 5.50
COCALERO 8.00
COCCHI AMERICANO BIANCO 11.50
COCCHI DITORINO 11.50
CONTRATTO, BITTER 17.00

CYNAR 9.50



APERITIVO/DIGESTIVO (202)

DUBONNET ROUGE 6.00
ELISIR GAMBRINUS 13.50
FERNET, CONTRATTO 17.00
FERNET BRANCA 13.50
FERNET BRANCA MENTA 13.00
JAGERMEISTER 11.00
LILLET 6.50
MARCARINI, BAROLO CHINATO 20.00
MARTINI, BIANCO 5.50
MARTINI, ROSSO 5.50
MARTINI, SECCO 5.50
NOILLY PRAT, EXTRA DRY 9.00
PERNOD 7.50
PIMM’'S NO. 1 CUP 8.50
RICARD, PASTIS de MARSEILLE 9.00
RUSSO NOCINO 12.00
SHERRY + VERNACCIA (202)

CROFT ORIGINAL CREAM 7.00
SILVIO CARTA VERNACCIA RISERVA 03 (dry) 15.50
HIDALGO PEDRO XIMENEZ TRIANA (sweet) 11.00



VODKA (102)
BELVEDERE

CIROC

CHOPIN

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

LONG TABLE TEXADA
NIKKA

OCTAVIA

SONS OF VANCOUVER
STOLICHNAYA

TITO'S

FLAVOURED SPIRIT (10z)

GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE
GREY GOOSE CITRON
SHERINGHAM AKVAVIT
SONS OF VANCOUVER CHILI
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

42 BELOW MANUKA HONEY

10.00
9.25
8.00
9.25
8.00
9.00
8.00

10.50
8.00
8.00

9.00

9.25
9.25
8.00
8.00
5.50

9.00



GIN (102)
AVIATION

BLOOM

BOMBAY

BOTANIST
CITADELLE
CONDESA PRICKLY PEAR
FORD'S

HAYMAN'S OLD TOM
HENDRICKS

LONG TABLE

MALFY CON LIMONE
MONKEY 47

NIKKA

SHERINGHAM SEASIDE

ST. GEORGE BOTANIVORE

SCHRAMM

SONS OF VANCOUVER
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY RANGPUR
VICTORIA

VICTORIA EMPRESS 1908

8.00
9.00
7.50
9.50
8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.25
9.25
8.00
21.00
9.00
8.50
11.00
9.00
8.00
7.50
8.00
8.50

9.50



RUM (102)

APPLETON 12yr
BACARDI BLACK

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI SUPERIOR

BACARDI 4yr

BACARDI 8yr

BRUGAL ANEJO

BUMBU

CRUZAN SINGLE BARREL

CUVEE HOMERE CLEMENT RHUM AGRICOLE
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
ENGLISH HARBOUR 5yr ANTIGUA

FLOR DE CANA 4yr

GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

HAVANA CLUB 3yr

HAVANA CLUB 7yr

LEMON HART

LEMON HART SPICED

MOUNT GAY EXTRA OLD

RON ZACAPA 23yr SOLERA GRAN RESERVA

ZAYA 16yr GRAN RESERVA

9.00
8.50
8.50
7.50
7.50
9.50
8.50
11.00
8.50
31.00
12.50
9.00
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
13.00

13.50



TEQUILA (102)

CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CAZADORES BLANCO

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO “1942" ANEJO
GRAND MAYAN ‘EXTRA AGED’
KAH REPOSADO

KAH ANEJO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON PIEDRA EXTRA ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO
ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO

SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES ANEJO

10

15.00
17.00
7.50
32.00
40.00
120.00
15.00
17.00
19.00
50.00
23.00
11.50
13.50
19.00
85.00
17.00
15.00
9.00
11.00
13.00



MEZCAL (102)

BOZAL BARRIL
BOZAL BORREGO
BOZAL TOBASICHE
CASAMIGOS
MONTELOBOS

SOMBRA

CANADIAN WHISKY (10z)

ALBERTA PREMIUM 100% RYE 40%
COLLINGWOOD 40%

CANADIAN CLUB 40%

CANADIAN CLUB 100% RYE 40%
CANADIAN CLUB CLASSIC 12yr 40%

CROWN ROYAL 40%

CROWN ROYAL NORTHERN HARVEST RYE 45%

CROWN ROYAL RESERVE 40%

LOHIN MCKINNON CHOCOLATE MALT 43%

LOT 40 43%

PENDLETON DIRECTORS' RESERVE 40%

WHITE OWL 40%
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27.00
24.00
21.00
19.00
10.50

10.00

7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.50
8.50
9.50
12.00
14.50
9.50
25.00

8.00



JAPANESE WHISKY (102)
AKASHI WHITE OAK 40%
ICHIRO'S MALT CHICHIBU 53.5%

MARS SHINSHU “IWAI" 40.5%

MATSUI SINGLE MALT “MINZUNARA CASK" 48%

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN 45%

NIKKA COFFEY MALT 45%

NIKKA “FROM THE BARREL" BLENDED 51.4%
NIKKA SUPER 43%

SUNTORY TOKI 43%

TENNESSEE WHISKEY (10z)

GENTLEMAN JACK 40%

GEORGE DICKLE NO.12 45%

JACK DANIELS NO.7 40%

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 47%

JACK DANIELS FRANK SINATRA TRIBUTE 45%

AMERICAN RYE WHISKEY (10z)

RITTENHOUSE RYE 50%
SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE 45%
SAZERAC 18yr 45%

THOMAS H HANDY STRAIGHT RYE 64.2%

12

20.00

40.00

11.00

20.00

17.50

17.50

16.50

19.00

11.50

9.50
8.00
8.00
10.50

44.00

10.00
12.50
175.00

120.00



BOURBON (10z)

ANGEL'S ENVY 53.5% 11.75
BAKER'S 53.5% 11.75
BASIL HAYDEN'S 40% 9.25
BUFFALO TRACE 45% 9.25
BULLEIT 45% 7.50
EAGLE RARE 10yr 44% 10.25
EAGLE RARE 17yr 45% 200.00
EVAN WILLIAMS 43% 9.25
GEORGE T. STAGG STRAIGHT BOURBON 70.7% 200.00
JIM BEAM BLACK 43% 8.50
KNOB CREEK 50% 9.25
MAKER'S MARK 45% 9.25

MICHTER'’S SMALL BATCH STRAIGHT BOURBON 45.7% 19.00

OLD GRAND-DAD 40% 8.00
WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE 45% 9.00
WILD TURKEY 81 PROOF 40.1% 8.00
WOODFORD RESERVE 45.2% 10.25

13



BLENDED SCOTCH (102)

BALLANTINE'S 8.00
BELL'S 8.00
CHIVAS 12yr 9.00
CHIVAS 25yr 48.00
DEWARS 12yr 9.50
FAMOUS GROUSE BLACK 8.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 10.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 45.00
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 16.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 9.00
MONKEY SHOULDER 10.50
TIMOROUS BEASTIE 46.8% 18.00

IRISH WHISKEY (102z)

BUSHMILLS 40% 8.00
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 40% 10.00
JAMESON 40% 8.00
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 40% 11.00
KILBEGGAN 40% 8.00
REDBREAST 15yr 46% 24.00
TULLAMORE DEW 40% 6.50

14



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH (10z)

HIGHLANDS

HEATHER AND SPICE MARK THESE WHISKIES

ABERLOUR 12yr 40% 13.00
ABERLOUR A'BUNDA ALBA 62% 20.00
CLYNELISH DISTILLERS EDITION 46% 24.50
DALWHINNIE 15yr 43% 19.50
DALMORE 15yr 40% 26.00
GLENMORANGIE 10yr 40% 13.00
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 46% 15.50
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’'OR 46% 19.50
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA REUBAN 46% 17.00
OBAN 14yr 43% 23.00
TALISKER 25yr 57.2% 75.00

15



SPEYSIDE

NOTED FOR THEIR ELEGANCE, COMPLEXITY AND OFTEN

REFINED SMOKINESS

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12yr 40%

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14yr 43%

BALVENIE SINGLE BARREL 15yr 47.8%

BENRIACH 1999 Cask 6965 DARK RUM CASK 53.9%
CRAGGANMORE 12yr 40%

GLENFIDDICH 12yr 40%

GLENFIDDICH 14yr 43%

GLENFIDDICH 15yr 40%

GLENFIDDICH 21yr RESERVA RUM CASK FINISH 40%
GLENFIDDICH 21yr WINTER STORM 43%
GLENLIVET 12yr 40%

GLENLIVET 15yr FRENCH OAK 40%

GLENLIVET 18yr 40%

GLENLIVET NADURRA PEATED 61.5%
GLENFARCLAS 17yr 43%

GLENFARCLAS 25yr 43%

GLENFARCLAS 40yr 43%

MACALLAN 12yr DOUBLE CASK 40%

MACALLAN 12yr SHERRY CASK 43%

MACALLAN RARE CASK 43%

TAMDHU 40%

16

18.00
21.00
49.00
34.00
19.00
10.50
15.00
15.50
77.00
62.00
11.50
15.50
26.00
20.00
24.50
55.00
200.00
16.00
24.00
77.00

9.00



ORKNEY

THE NORTHERNMOST ISLANDS WITH A DISTILLERY IN
SCOTLAND

HIGHLAND PARK 10yr 40% 12.00
HIGHLAND PARK 12yr 43% 14.00
HIGHLAND PARK 18yr 43% 41.00
ISLAY

OFTEN LASHED BY WIND, SEA, AND RAIN. ISLAY PRODUCES
BOLD MALTS WITH A CHARACTERISTIC SEAWEED AND
IODINE TANG

ARDBEG 5yr 47.4% 11.00
ARDBEG 10yr 46% 18.00
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL 54.2% 21.50
BOWMORE 12yr 40% 12.00
BOWMORE 18yr 43% 27.00
BRUICHLADDICH BLACK ARTS 24yr 48.4% 49.00
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC 48.4% 14.00
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 13.3 61.1% 45.00
BRUICHLADDICH PC PEAT 48.4% 21.00
LAGAVULIN 8yr 48% 20.00
LAGAVULIN 16yr 43% 25.00
LAPHROAIG 10yr 43% 15.50
LAPHROAIG QUARTERCASK 48% 18.00

17



ARMAGNAC (102)

JANNEAU FIRE DRAGON 1976
MARCEL TREPOUT 1960

SAINT-VIVANT

COGNAC (102)

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
REMY MARTIN EXTRA

REMY MARTIN LOUIS Xl

BRANDY (102)

MARC DE BOURGOGNE DRC 1995

MARC DE BOURGOGNE JOSEPH DROUHIN
MIGUEL TORRES HONORABLE

MIGUEL TORRES JAMIE 1

POLI ACQUAVITE DI VINACCIA DI PAUILLAC

18

71.00
89.00

14.00

10.50
14.00
11.50
14.50
44.00
16.00
44.00
65.00

325.00

250.00
25.00
47.00
16.00

45.00



LIQUEUR (102z)

AMARETTO

BENEDICTINE

CHARTRUESE ‘GREEN’
COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE
GABRIEL BOUDIER ‘DIJON’ CASSIS
GALLIANO

GIFFARD CARAMEL

GIFFARD GINGER

GRAND MARNIER

GRAND MARNIER LOUIS ALEXANDRE
IRISH MIST
LUXARDO BLACK SAMBUCA
LUXARDO WHITE SAMBUCA
NAVAN

RUSSO LIMONCELLO

SON’S OF VANCOUVER AMARETTO
TRADER VIC'S MACADAMIA NUT

TUACA

19

6.00

7.50

12.00

6.00

6.50

8.00

7.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

12.50

7.00

6.00

6.00

10.00

7.00

7.00

7.50

6.75



GRAPPA (102)

GRAPPA IS THE QUINTESSENTIAL AFTER DINNER SPIRIT. A
HIGH-QUALITY DISTILLATE MADE FROM THE POMACE OF
GRAPES LEFT OVER FROM THE WINEMAKING PROCESS.
ONCE CONSIDERED FIRE WATER TO KEEP YOU WARM
THROUGH THE WINTER, GRAPPA HAS EVOLVED FROM
THE BACKYARD STILL TO MODERN, REFINED
PRODUCTION METHODS.

IN THE LATE 60'S, THE NONINO DISTILLERY MODERNIZED
THE DISTILLATION METHOD, AND TODAY IS ONE OF
ITALY'S PREMIER GRAPPA PRODUCERS.

WITH OVER 60 SELECTIONS, WE ARE PROUD TO HAVE
ONE OF THE LARGEST COLLECTIONS OF GRAPPA IN
CANADA. FROM CLEAR SINGLE GRAPE VARIETALS TO
AGED BLENDS FROM TOP DISTILLERIES AND WINERIES,
THERE IS A GRAPPA FOR EVERYONE.

PLEASE ASK IF YOU WOULD LIKE ANY ASSISTANCE IN
SELECTING YOUR NEW FAVOURITE GRAPPA.

20



DISTILLERY GRAPPA

ACCORDINI GRAPPA DI AMARONE
BENIAMINO MOSCATO

BOTTEGA ALEXANDER

BOTTEGA FUME

BROTTO PROSECCO CARTIZZE

CAPOVILLA MOSCATO GIALLO

CASTIGLION DEL BOSCO DRAGO

LIBARNA GAMBAROTTA BIANCA CRISTALLO
LIBARNA GAMBAROTTA INVECCHIATA
LIBARNA SELEZIONE ORO DI CHARDONNAY
MAROLO AMARONE

MAROLO BARBERA

MAROLO BAROLO 15yr

MAROLO MILLA

MAROLO MOSCATO

MASSERIA LI VELI ALEATICO

NONINO GRAN RISERVA 27yr

NONINO CHARDONNAY VECCHIA IMPERIALE

NONINO MOSCATO

21

21.00
8.00
15.00
18.00
16.50
24.00
19.00
10.50
11.00
10.50
20.00
16.00
30.00
16.00
19.00
22.00
149.00
26.50

21.00



DISTILLERY GRAPPA

NONINO CRU PIGNOLO

NONINO CRU RIBOLLA GIALLA
NONINO RISERVA 8yr

NONINO UE UVABIANCA

NONINO UE UVAROSSA

PILZER TRAMINER

PILZER MULLER THURGAU

PILZER PINOT NERO

PILZER TEROLDEGO

PILZER CABERNET SAUVIGNON
JACOPO POLI AMAROSA DI DICEMBRE
JACOPO POLI ARZENTE 10yr

JACOPO POLI ELEGANTE

JACOPO POLI CLEOPATRA MOSCATO
JACOPO POLI GRAPPA DI BOLGHERI SASSICAIA
RUSSO AGLIANICO

RUSSO PIEDIROSSO

TREMONTIS

WILSON & MORGAN PINOT GRIGIO ISLAY CASK

22

32.00
26.00
55.00
13.50
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
27.50
27.50
18.00
21.00
35.00
10.50
10.50
11.50

15.00



WINERY GRAPPA

ANNA SPINATO MONOVITIGNO RABOSO
CAPPELLANO GRAPPA DI BAROLO

CASTELLO DI QUERCETO

FIRRIATO QUATER ROSSO

GAJA BARBARESCO

GAJA COSTA RUSSI

GAJA GAIA AND REY

GAJA SPERSS

GIUSEPPE QUINTARELLI ACQUAVITE DI VINACCIA
LA GERLA

L'ARZENTE DEL CASTELLO

LEONE DE CASTRIS DONNA LISA

MARCHESI DI GRESY DOLCETTO MONTE ARIBALDO
VINACCIA DI NITTARDI 2011 CHIANTI CLASSICO
POGGIO ALLE MURA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
SAN LEONARDO BIANCA

SARTORI AMARONE

TEDESCHI

TIGNANELLO

UMANI RONCHI CUMARO DI ROSSO

23

12.50
30.00
30.00
19.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
39.00
21.00
31.00
19.00
15.00
21.50
45.00
24.00
16.00
18.00
20.00

12.00



DESSERT WINE 20zGL /BTL

BRITISH COLUMBIA

SPERLING, LATE HARVEST VIDAL 18-375 ML 13/64
NK'MIP QWAM QWMT RIESLING 20 - 375 ML 37/189
ITALY

MASSOLINO, MOSCATO D'ASTI 21 - 750 ML 9/59
FATTORIA, LA VILLE VIN SANTO 15 - 375 ML 16/90

ANTONELLI, MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINO PASSITO 08 -375 ML 24/115

DONNAFUGATA BEN RYE, PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA 17 -375 ML 18/95

MACULAN TORCOLATO BREGANZE 17 - 375 ML 20/99
ZENATO, RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA 13 - 500ML 22/144
ANSELMI / CAPITELLI, PASSITO 11 - 375 ML 23/119
DAL FORNO VIGNA SERE, PASSITO ROSSO 04 - 375 ML 119/589

G. QUINTARELLI, RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA 04 -750 ML 129/1299

A. CAPRAI, MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINO PASSITO 08 - 375 ML 179
CASTELLO DI MONSANTO LA CHIMERA, VIN SANTO 05 - 375 ML 195
CUSUMANO, MOSCATO DELLO ZUCCO 09 - 500 ML 129
FEUDI SAN GREGORIO PRIVILEGIO, FIANO PASSITO 15 - 500 ML 149
SAN GIUSTO A RENTENANO, VIN SANTO 11 -375 ML 234
ORNELLAIA ORNUS 14 -375 ML 229

24



PORT 20z GL/BTL

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 10yr 11/99
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 20yr 22/212
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 30yr 41/410
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 40yr 53/519
TAYLOR 100 FLIGHT - 10+20+30+40 (10z EACH) 65
DOW'S 2016 289
WHITWHAMS ‘MILLENIUM 1880’ 1999
TAYLOR FLADGATE 1985 699

TAYLOR FLADGATE ‘QUINTA DE VARGELLAS' 1998 299

QUINTA DO NOVAL ‘NACIONAL' 2011 5999
WARRE'S 1997 399
WARRE'S 2016 269
MADEIRA

BLANDY’S MALMSEY MADEIRA 99 - 500ML 198

25



THIERRY ESPRESSO BLEND

EXCLUSIVELY ROASTED FOR TOPTABLE GROUP, THIERRY
ESPRESSO BLEND IS MADE OF THE FINEST ARABICA BEANS
SOURCED DIRECTLY FROM SINGLE ESTATE PRODUCERS.

ESPRESSO 4.50 AMERICANO 4.50

CAPPUCCINO 4.75 LATTE 5.00

WHOLE ESPRESSO BEANS ARE AVAILABLE AT THIERRY ON ALBERNI
STREET FOR PURCHASE.

MOUNTAIN TEAS FROM RANGER TEA

RESPECTFULLY GATHERING MOUNTAIN BOTANICALS AND
ORGANIC LOOSE-LEAF TEAS STEEPED IN ANCESTRAL WISDOM
FOR THE COMMUNITY, PLANT KIN, AND NUNAK. GROUDED IN
OUR ROOTS, REVITALIZING ANCESTERAL PLANT MEDICINES
TO SHARE WITH OUR COMMUNITY FOR THE NEXT
GENERATIONS.

TEA CRAFTED ON SKWXWU7MESH AND LILWAT7UL
TERRITORIES SINCE 2006.

LOOSE LEAF TEAS 5.00

CAFFEINATED HERBAL-CAFFEINE FREE
KARIGANE SENCHA ORGANIC ROOIBOS
GENMAICHA YAMABUKI GREEN ORGANIC BLOOD ORANGE
JASMINE GREEN DRAGON ORGANIC PEPPERMINT

PROVENCE LAVENDER EARL GREY ORGANIC CHAMOMILE
ASSAM BLACK
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